Kasalar

Uriin

COUGAR MX430 ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

ASUS A21 PLUS SIYAH 360MM SOGUTUCU ALANI
ATX / MI

Lian Li Lancool III Beyaz RGB Mid-Tower E-
ATX Kasa (G99.LAN3RW.00)

ASUS GT502 PLUS TUF GAMING CASE TG WHITE

Lian Li Lancool III Siyah RGB Mid-Tower E-
ATX Kasa (G99.LAN3RX.00)

ASUS ROG HYPERION GR701 KASA

EVEREST MEGA V2 MESH PEAK 550W 4x12CM RGB

EVEREST DUSK PEAK 600W 4X12CM RGB MID TOWER

EVEREST X-RACER PEAK 600W 4x12CM RGB MiD
TOWER

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM
Rainbow KASA

Lian Li Lancool 207 Beyaz Mid-Tower ATX
Kasa (G99.LAN207RW.00)

Lian Li Lancool 207 Siyah Mid-Tower ATX
Kasa (G99.LAN207RX.00)

Marka

Cougar

Asus

Lian Li

Asus

Lian Li

Asus

Everest

Everest

Everest

Everest

Lian Li

Lian Li

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

89,00 USD

129,00
usb

240,00
usb

269,00
usb

299,00
usb

699,00
usb

76,00 USD

86,00 USD

86,00 USD

96,00 USD

159,00

usb

159,00
usb



ASUS GT502 PLUS TUF GAMING CASE TG BLACK Asus 0 259,00
usb

ASUS TUF GAMING GT501 USB 3.1 E-ATX KASA Asus 0 275,00
(PSU YOK) usb



